PORTABLE COOLING FANS
COMPACT PBB / PBT Series
Cylindrical cased axial flow fans COMPACT PBB / PBT768
Range of industrial cooling fans designed
to provide high volumes of air.
The fan casing is formed from heavy
gauge rolled sheet steel with the motor

(W)
Max. current
(A)
Maximum air
volume
(m3/h)
Sound pressure
level at 1,5 m
(dB(A))
Weight
(Kg)
Speed
controller
230V 400V
SINGLE-PHASE
PBB/4-315 1300 315   100 0,6   2.250 54 13,5 REB-1
PBB/4-400 1200 400   340 1,6   5.200 60 20 REB-2,5
PBB/4-450 1290 450   480 2,3   6.700 65 26 REB-2,5
PBB/4-560 1250 560   980 4,9 12.300 71 39 REB-5
PBB/4-630 1200 630 1700 7,6 16.450 74 40 -
THREE-PHASE
PBT/4-315 1300 315   150 0,59 0,34   2.250 54 13,5 RMT-1,5
PBT/4-400 1200 400   300 1,4 0,8   5.200 60 20 RMT-1,5
PBT/4-450 1290 450   500 1,7 1   6.700 65 26 RMT-1,5
PBT/4-560 1250 560 1210 3,9 2,3 12.300 71 39 RMT-2,5
PBT/4-630 1200 630 1600 4,84 2,8 16.450 74 40 -
ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES
RMB
Single phase
auto transformer